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A013 BAPC030002 LICEO "CAGNAZZI" ALTAMURA 0 1

A018 BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" Barletta 0 1

A018 BAPC01000R LICEO "A. CASARDI" Barletta 0 1

A020 BAIS00700P I.I.S.S. "L. EINAUDI" (ITET - IPAA) Canosa di Puglia 1 0

A020 BAIS071002 I.I.S.S. "PERTINI - ANELLI" Turi 0 1

A021 BAIS004007 I.I.S.S. "MICHELE DE NORA" ALTAMURA                      1 0

A021 BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" BARLETTA                      1 0

A021 BARI05000G ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "ARCHIMEDE " BARLETTA                      1 0

A021 BAIS03200B I.I.S.S. "ETTORE MAJORANA" BARI                          0 1

A021 BAIS03600P I.I.S.S. "SERGIO COSMAI" BISCEGLIE                     0 1

A021 BAIS04400N I.I.S.S. "GIUSEPPE COLASANTO" ANDRIA                        0 1

A021 BAIS054008 I.I.S.S. "A. ORIANI - L. TANDOI" CORATO                        0 1

A021 BAIS05800G I.I.S.S. "ALDO MORO" TRANI                         0 1

A021 BAIS071002 I.I.S.S. "PERTINI - ANELLI" TURI                          0 1

A021 BAIS07900L I.I.S.S. "LUIGI DELL'ERBA" CASTELLANA GROTTE             0 1

A021 BARH01000N I.P.E.O.A. "A. PEROTTI" BARI                          0 1

A021 BARH04000D I.P.E.O.A. DI MOLFETTA MOLFETTA                      0 1

A021 BARI040001 ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "L. SANTARELLA" BARI                          0 1

A021 BATD21000D ISTITUTO TECNICO "DE VITI DE MARCO" TRIGGIANO                     0 1

A021 BATL07000T ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOL. "NERVI-GALILEI" ALTAMURA                      0 1

A026 BAIS046009 I.I.S.S. "N. GARRONE" BARLETTA                      4 0

A026 BAIS04300T I.I.S.S.  "R. LOTTI  - UMBERTO I" ANDRIA                        1 0

A026 BARH03250X MAJORANA Serale BARI                          1 0

A026 BARI05000G ISTITUTO PROFESSIONALE "ARCHIMEDE " BARLETTA                      1 0

A026 BAIS03700E I.I.S.S. "GORJUX - TRIDENTE - VIVANTE" BARI                          0 1

A026 BARF01050G S. DE LILLA BARI                          0 1

A026 BARH010503 A. PEROTTI BARI                          0 1

A026 BARI050523 IPSIA "ARCHIMEDE" - BARLETTA BARLETTA                      0 1

A026 BATF060003 ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOL "SEN. IANNUZZI" ANDRIA                        0 1

A027 BAIS02400C I.I.S.S. "BASILE CARAMIA - GIGANTE" LOCOROTONDO                   1 0

A027 BAIS04300T I.I.S.S.  "R. LOTTI  - UMBERTO I" ANDRIA                        1 0

A027 BAIS05200L I.I.S.S. "L. DA VINCI - AGHERBINO" NOCI                          0 1
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A027 BAIS05600X I.I.S.S. "ETTORE CARAFA" ANDRIA                        0 1

A027 BAPC01000R LICEO "A. CASARDI" BARLETTA                      0 1

A037 BATL071514 ITT "ANELLI" CORSO SERALE Turi 1 0

A037 BAIS02400C I.I.S.S. "BASILE CARAMIA - GIGANTE" LOCOROTONDO                   0 1

A040 BARI05251N IPSIA "AGOSTINO AGHERBINO" - C.SO SERALE PUTIGNANO                     0 1

A040 BATD320001 ISTITUTO TECNICO "CASSANDRO-FERMI-NERVI" BARLETTA                      0 1

A041 BAIS00700P I.I.S.S. "L. EINAUDI" (ITET - IPAA) CANOSA DI PUGLIA              2 0

A041 BAIS03200B I.I.S.S. "ETTORE MAJORANA" BARI                          2 0

A041 BARH04000D I.P.E.O.A. DI MOLFETTA MOLFETTA                      2 0

A041 BATF060003 ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOL "SEN. IANNUZZI" ANDRIA                        2 1

A041 BAIS03100G I.I.S.S. "LEONARDO DA VINCI" CASSANO DELLE MURGE           1 0

A041 BAIS03600P I.I.S.S. "SERGIO COSMAI" BISCEGLIE                     1 0

A041 BAIS06700A I.I.S.S. "VOLTA - DE GEMMIS" BITONTO                       1 1

A041 BAIS07300N I.I.S.S. "D. MODUGNO - S. DE LILLA" POLIGNANO A MARE              1 0

A041 BARF010006 I.P.S.S.A.S. "S. DE LILLA" BARI                          1 0

A041 BATF26000R ISTITUTO TECNICO "VITO SANTE LONGO" MONOPOLI                      1 0

A041 BAIS02400C I.I.S.S. "BASILE CARAMIA - GIGANTE" LOCOROTONDO                   0 1

A041 BAIS033007 I.I.S.S. "ROSA LUXEMBURG" ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI         0 1

A041 BAIS041006 I.I.S.S. "MONS. ANTONIO BELLO" MOLFETTA                      0 1

A041 BAIS05600X I.I.S.S. "ETTORE CARAFA" ANDRIA                        0 1

A041 BAIS069002 I.I.S.S. "CONSOLI - PINTO" CASTELLANA GROTTE             0 1

A041 BAPS04000Q LICEO "ENRICO FERMI" CANOSA DI PUGLIA              0 1

A041 BAPS09000R LICEO "O. TEDONE" RUVO DI PUGLIA                0 1

A041 BATD09000L ISTITUTO TECNICO  "PADRE A. M. TANNOIA" CORATO                        0 1

A041 BATD320001 ISTITUTO TECNICO "CASSANDRO-FERMI-NERVI" BARLETTA                      0 1

A041 BATL070507 IT NERVI - GALILEI ALTAMURA                      0 1

A042 BAIS03100G I.I.S.S. "LEONARDO DA VINCI" CASSANO DELLE MURGE           0 1

A042 BARI050523 IPSIA "ARCHIMEDE" - BARLETTA BARLETTA                      0 1

A048 BAIS03700E I.I.S.S. "GORJUX - TRIDENTE - VIVANTE" BARI                          3 0

A048 BAIS013002 I.I.S.S. "V. BACHELET - G. GALILEI" GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             2 0

A048 BAIS03200B I.I.S.S. "ETTORE MAJORANA" BARI                          1 0

A048 BAIS063003 I.I.S.S. "G. MARCONI - MARGHERITA HACK" BARI                          1 1

A048 BARH01000N I.P.E.O.A. "A. PEROTTI" BARI                          1 0

A048 BAIS01600D I.I.S.S. "PIETRO SETTE" SANTERAMO IN COLLE            0 1

A048 BAPM05000B LICEO "DON LORENZO MILANI" ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI         0 1

A048 BAPS07000G LICEO "G. TARANTINO" GRAVINA IN PUGLIA             0 1

A048 BARF010006 I.P.S.S.A.S. "S. DE LILLA" BARI                          0 1

A048 BATD02000A ISTITUTO TECNICO ECONOMICO "F. M. GENCO" ALTAMURA                      0 1

A048 BATD21000D ISTITUTO TECNICO "DE VITI DE MARCO" TRIGGIANO                     0 1

A052 BAIS04300T I.I.S.S.  "R. LOTTI  - UMBERTO I" ANDRIA                        0 1
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Firma sostituita a mezzo stampa ai sensi dell'art. 3 comma 2 della L. n. 39/1993

Firmato    Il Dirigente USR PUGLIA UFFICIO III

Giuseppina Lotito
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